GOLDEN WEST MORNING PORTION TRACK AND FIELD EVENT SCHEDULE
TRACK ORDER OF EVENTS

# Event _ Gender CLASS AGE Start
**PLEASE NOTE**
#1 3200 Boys YOUTH 13/14 8am
15/16 THERE WILL BE ONLY ONE
H/S COMBINED HEAT FOR EACH
GENDER OF THE 3200
#2 3200 Girls YOUTH 13/14 8:15
15/16
H/S

**Please note**
EVENT #3 WILL BEGIN AT 8:30 am.
Start times for the running events are determined by entries
and will be updated on our website Thursday morning.

# EVENT __ GENDER CLASS AGE # EVENT GENDER __ CLASS AGE
#3 400M Boys YOUTH 7/8 #8 100M Girls  YOUTH 7/8
9/10 9/10
11/12 11/12
13/14 13/14
15/16 15/16
#4 400 M Girls YOUTH 7/8 #9 80/100H Boys YOUTH 11/12
9/10 13/14
11/12 15/16
13/14
15/16
#1080/100H Girls YOUTH 11/12
#5 800M Boys YOUTH 7/8 13/14
9/10 15/16
11/12
13/14 #11 200M Boys YOUTH 7/8
15/16 9/10
11/12
#6 800M Girls YOUTH 7/8 13/14
9/10 15/16
11/12
13/14 #12 200M Girls  YOUTH 7/8
15/16 9/10
11/12
#7 100M Boys YOUTH 7/8 13/14
9/10 15/16
11/12
13/14

15/16



GOLDEN WEST MORNING PORTION TRACK AND FIELD EVENT SCHEDULE
FIELD ORDER OF EVENTS

# Event

GENDER CLASS

AGE

Start

#13 Javelin

#14 Long Jump
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Long Jump
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High Jump
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=
~N

Pole Vault

B/G YOUTH

HS

Boys YOUTH

Girls YOUTH

Girls  YOUTH

Boys YOUTH

G YOUTH/HS
B Youth /HS

7/8
9/10
11/12
13/14
15/16

7/8
9/10
11/12
13/14
15/16

7/8
9/10
11/12
13/14
15/16

11/12
13/14
15/16

11/12
13/14
15/16

8:00 AM — AGE GROUPS TO FOLLOW

10:00 AM - OPEN PIT

10:00 AM -OPEN PIT

4:00 pm

To Follow

9’6” Entry and Lower 8:30 AM
Lower than 13’entry 8:30 AM



