GOLDEN WEST MORNING PORTION TRACK AND FIELD EVENT SCHEDULE
TRACK ORDER OF EVENTS

#	Event	Gender	CLASS	AGE	Start	
<u>#1</u>	3200	Boys	YOUTH	13/14	8am	**PLEASE NOTE**
				15/16		THERE WILL BE ONLY ONE
			H/S			COMBINED HEAT FOR EACH
						GENDER OF THE 3200
<u># 2</u>	3200	Girls	YOUTH	13/14 15/16	8:15	
			H/S			
**Please note** EVENT #3 WILL BEGIN AT 8:30 am						

EVENT #3 WILL BEGIN AT 8:30 am. Start times for the running events are determined by entries and will be updated on our website Thursday morning.

# EVENT	GENDER	CLASS	AGE	<u>#</u>	EVENT	GENDER	CLASS	AGE
<u><b>#3</b></u> 400M	Boys	YOUTH	7/8	<u>#8</u>	100M	Girls	YOUTH	7/8
			9/10					9/10
			11/12					11/12
			13/14					13/14
			15/16					15/16
<u><b>#4</b></u> 400 M	Girls	YOUTH	7/8	<u>#9</u>	80/100	H Boys	YOUTH	11/12
			9/10					13/14
			11/12					15/16
			13/14					
			15/16					
				<u>#1</u>	<u>0</u> 80/100	H Girls	YOUTH	11/12
<u><b>#5</b></u> 800M	Boys	YOUTH	7/8					13/14
			9/10					15/16
			11/12					
			13/14	<u>#1</u>	<u>1</u> 200M	Boys	YOUTH	7/8
			15/16					9/10
								11/12
<u>#6</u> 800M	Girls	YOUTH	7/8					13/14
			9/10					15/16
			11/12					
			13/14	<u>#1</u>	<u>2</u> 200M	Girls	YOUTH	7/8
			15/16					9/10
								11/12
<u>#7</u> 100M	Boys	YOUTH	7/8					13/14
			9/10					15/16
			11/12					
			13/14					
			15/16					

## GOLDEN WEST MORNING PORTION TRACK AND FIELD EVENT SCHEDULE FIELD ORDER OF EVENTS

<u># Event</u>	GENDER CLASS	AGE	Start
<u>#13</u> Javelin	B/G YOUTH	7/8	8:00 AM – AGE GROUPS TO FOLLOW
		9/10	
		11/12	
		13/14	
		15/16	
	HS		
<u>#14</u> Long Jump	Boys <b>YOUTH</b>	7/8	10:00 AM – OPEN PIT
		9/10	
		11/12	
		13/14	
		15/16	
<u>#15</u> Long Jump	Girls YOUTH	7/8	10:00 AM -OPEN PIT
		9/10	
		11/12	
		13/14	
		15/16	
#16 High lump	Girls <b>YOUTH</b>	11/10	4:00 nm
<u>#16</u> High Jump	Girls <b>YOUTH</b>	•	4:00 pm
		13/14	
		15/16	
	Boys <b>YOUTH</b>	11/12	To Follow
		13/14	
		15/16	
<u>#17</u> Pole Vault	G YOUTH/F	<b>IS</b> 9'6" Entry and L	lower 8:30 AM
<u></u> Fore Fuult	B Youth /H		